RESOLUTION NUMBER 2021-08

RESOLUTION APPROVING THE PROMOTION TO ACTING LIEUTENANT FOR FIRE DEPARTMENT EMPLOYEES

The Police and Fire Commission of the City of Beloit, Rock County, Wisconsin, hereby acknowledges the promotion of the following Fire Department employees:

- 1. Motor Pump Operator Matthew Ahrens to Acting Lieutenant
- 2. Firefighter/Paramedic Charles Cunningham to Acting Lieutenant
- 3. Motor Pump Operator Justin Hanaman to Acting Lieutenant
- 4. Motor Pump Operator Michael Kundert to Acting Lieutenant
- 5. Relief Motor Pump Operator Shawn West to Acting Lieutenant

Adopted this 28th of June, 2021.

POLICE AND FIRE COMMISSION

Rongal Watson
Rongal Watson (Jul 2, 2021 09:11 CDT)

Rongal Watson, President

Attest:

Kimberly McGuire

Human Resources Generalist

Resolution 2021-08 - Resolution Approving the Promotion of FD Employees to Acting Lieutenant

Final Audit Report 2021-07-02

Created: 2021-07-02

By: Kimberly McGuire (mcguirek@beloitwi.gov)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAUiE57kcdNiPv0vQtXD-WXus9F_rNczPP

"Resolution 2021-08 - Resolution Approving the Promotion of FD Employees to Acting Lieutenant" History

- Document created by Kimberly McGuire (mcguirek@beloitwi.gov) 2021-07-02 1:49:08 PM GMT- IP address: 216.56.3.110
- Document emailed to Rongal Watson (watsonrd@beloit.edu) for signature 2021-07-02 1:49:43 PM GMT
- Email viewed by Rongal Watson (watsonrd@beloit.edu) 2021-07-02 2:10:02 PM GMT- IP address: 64.233.172.125
- Document e-signed by Rongal Watson (watsonrd@beloit.edu)

 Signature Date: 2021-07-02 2:11:30 PM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 108.249.35.111
- Agreement completed.
 2021-07-02 2:11:30 PM GMT